ADMINISTRATION FACILITIES

Mark Peacock Gordon Bell

Executive Dean Grounds & Facilities Coordinator
| 719-296-6106 719-296-6120

| Mark.Peacock@pueblocc.edu Gordon.Bell@pueblocc.edu

Melissa Santistevan
W Special Asst. to Executive Dean
" 719-296-6106
' Melissa.Santistevan@pueblocc.edu

Stephanie Albers
Custodian Il

719-296-6120
Stephanie.Albers@pueblocc.edu

Aaron Daniel

A Director of Academic Services
| 719-296-6109

Aaron.Daniel@pueblocc.edu

Trina Jiron

Admin. Asst. lll/LRC Coordinator

" 719-296-6116 (Office)
719-296-6104 (LRC Desk)

| Trina.Jiron@pueblocc.edu

Debbie Herrera

| Administrative Assistant Il|

| 719-296-6107
Debbie.Herrera@pueblocc.edu

Mike Maffucci
Director of Student Services HEALTH AND PUBLIC SAFETY

719-296-6105 .
: . Whitney Strobel
Michael.Maffucci@pueblocc.edu Administrative Assistant

719-296-6110
Whitney.Strobel@pueblocc.edu

PUBLIC SAFETY

Sterling Jenkins

% Public Safety/Operations Coordinator
[ 719-296-6130
Sterling.Jenkins@pueblocc.edu

Toni Roberts

Go!Zone Coordinator
719-296-6101
Tonya.Roberts@pueblocc.edu
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